Product Datasheet
Product Information	- Outstanding capacity and flow performance	- Lowest filter consumption for filtration of cell culture media	- Highly economic sizing for intermediate steps in
downstream processing	- Optimization of conventional and single-use processes
Reducing 50 – 90% of Filtration Costs
Sartopore® 2 XLG uses a coarser pre-filter layer (0.8 μm)
in front of the sterilizing-grade rated final membrane
(0.2 µm). The coarser pre-filter layer avoids early blocking in
many biological liquids. The enhanced filtration capacity can

0.45 | 0.2 PES
5
Ordering Information
	 544	 25	 07	 G
Cartridge
Filter Size
1: 0.8 m² | 8.6 ft² (10“)
2: 1.6 m² | 17.2 ft² (20“)
3: 2.4 m² | 25.8 ft² (30“)
Adapter
25: �2 flange bayonet adapter
with 226 double o-ring
	 544	 83	 07	 G	 	 G–
T-Style Maxicaps®
Sterilization
G-: γ-irradiatable
and autoclavable
Filter Size
1: 0.8 m2 | 8.6 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.6 m2 | 17.2 ft2 (20“)
3: 2.4 m2 | 25.8 ft2 (30“)
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½“ single stepped
hose barb
Y: �1“single stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½“ single stepped
hose barb
Y: �1“ single stepped
hose barb
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½“ single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4“ tri-clamp 25 mm
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½“ single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4“ tri-clamp 25 mm
Filter Size
7: 0.065 m2 | 0.7 ft2
8: 0.13 m2 | 1.4 ft2
9: 0.26 m2 | 2.8 ft2
0: 0.52 m2 | 5.6 ft2
Sterilization
G-: γ-irradiatable
--: autoclavable
	 544	 53	 07	 G	 	 	 	 	 ––
Midicaps® | Gamma Midicaps®
Packing Size
A: box of 4 (size 7, 8, 9)
V: box of 2 (size 0)
	 544	 73	 07	 G
Maxicaps® | Gamma Maxicaps®
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½“ single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4“ tri-clamp 25 mm
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½“ single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4“ tri-clamp 25 mm
Filter Size
1: 0.8 m² | 8.6 ft² (10“)
2: 1.6 m² | 17.2 ft² (20“)
3: 2.4 m² | 25.8 ft² (30“)
Sterilization